Z 12/13/22, 3:02 PM FORM 17 RESULT SHEET [See Rule 78]

State Election Commission - Delhi
General Election to Municipal Corporation of Delhi - 2022
FORM 17
RESULT SHEET
[See Rule 78]
Election to the Municipal Corporation of Delhi from Ward No and name 71 (Name) KISHAN GANJ

Poling Station Number of valid Votes Cast in favour of Number of |Number 2:-_“._2:. Total |Remarks
of 0 votes

S.NoJ Name GEETA| Ms [PRERNA|POOJA{POOJA | NOTA Valid ?&an»&.nn ndered| votes for
DEVI | SHAIL | SINGH votes | votes votes [recorded]polling]
KUMARI as |station]
NOTA

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22

1 |OFFICE OF 13 0 187] 358 3 1 562 0 1] 1051
ASSISTANT
ENGINEER(P.W.D) ]
INW ROAD 13 1
SHAHZADA
BAGH ]
INDERLOK
2 |OFFICE OF 7 0 266] 426 3 2 704 o
IASSISTANT
ENGINEER(P.W.D)
NW ROAD 13
SHAHZADA
BAGH
INDERLOK

3 |OFFICE OF 10 1 1771 497 4 2 691 o 2] 1087
ASSISTANT
ENGINEER(P.W.D)
NW ROAD 13
SHAHZADA
BAGH
INDERLOK

4 |OFFICE OF 63 2 39 154 S 3 266 0 3] 500
ASSISTANT
ENGINEER(P.W.D)
NW ROAD 13
SHAHZADA
BAGH
INDERLOK

[N

1301

Place :
Dated :

(ARVIND
. RETURMINA Wﬁ@.\w,v‘... eturning Officer
NN oo HCER

.. . e <<>mo-wo..3.ww
guw&wmoam_z_._=\w¢8m_:_NoNEqu:osxovo;.mmuxwan_._.<vu.u4wmmmBEOoamnj mBD._.<vmuUmrI_m.3m,_.<umu0 :m
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FORM 17 RESULT SHEET [See Rule 78]

5

SCHOOL NO.2
ANAND PARVAT,
DELHI

RAMIJAS SR. SEC.

132

23

74

330

566 0

1109

SCHOOL NO.2
ANAND PARVAT,
DELHI

RAMIJAS SR. SEC.

171

49

179

468

875 0

1445

SCHOOL NO.2
ANAND PARVAT,
DELHI

RAMIAS SR. SEC.

313

215

1501

SCHOOL NO.2
ANAND PARVAT,
DELHI

RAMIAS SR. SEC.

312

126

226

686 0

1191

M C PRIMARY
SCHOOL HARI
JAN BASTI, NEW
ROHTAK ROAD,
DELHI

176

168

274

631 0

1296

SCHOOL NO.2
ANAND PARVAT,
DELHI

RAMIJAS SR. SEC.

224

68

66

447

808 o

1499,

SCHOOL NO.2
ANAND PARVAT,
DELHI

RAMIJAS SR. SEC.

264

87

2304

592 o

1310

SCHOOL NO.2
ANAND PARVAT,
DELHI

RAMIJAS SR. SEC.

226,

37

211

478 o

H74

13

SCHOOL NO.2
ANAND PARVAT,
DELHI

RAMIJAS SR. SEC.

282

75

2217

592 0

1344

SCHOOL NO.2
[ANAND PARVAT,
DELHI

RAMIAS SR. SEC.

285

60]

177

528 0

1169

SCHOOL NO.2

RAMIJAS SR. SEC.

336

109

256

10}

714 o

[aN

1416

Place :
[Dated :

WARD-70,71,72  Returning Officer

https://secdelhi.in/secdelhi2022/rptShowReport.aspx?mCITyp=F 17RS&mWCode=71&mDType=DELHI&mRType=C
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ANAND PARVAT,
DELHI

16 |RAMIJAS SR. SEC. 203 9 69 163 2 2 448 0 21 1001

SCHOOL NO.2
ANAND PARVAT,
DELHI

17 |M C PRIMARY 280 6 186 386, 5 5 868 : 0 5] 1320
SCHOOL HARI
JAN BASTI, NEW
ROHTAK ROAD,
DELHI

18 |GOVT. 221 2 287 267 5 1 783 0 1 1450
SARVODAYA
KANYA SR. SEC.
SCHOOL PADAM
NAGAR, DELHI

19 |GOVT. 229 6 159 237 3 4 638 0 4 1273
SARVODAYA
KANYA SR. SEC.
SCHOOL PADAM
INAGAR, DELHI

20 {NORTHDMC 179 6 241 222, 4 3 655 0 3] 1231
PRIMARY
SCHOOL-EAST
MOTI BAGH,
DELHI

21 |[NORTH DELHI 217 1 132 206 2] 5 563 0 S| 1031
MUNICIPAL i

CORPORATION,
PRIMARY
SCHOOL, BAGH
KARE KHA
KISHAN GANJ
DELHI

22 |GOVT. 310 0 155 164 4 2 635 [\
SARVODAYA
KANYA SR. SEC.
SCHOOL PADAM
NAGAR, DELHI

21 1340

23 {GOVT. 368 0 206 89, 1 11 675
SARVODAYA 0 11] 1158

KANYA SR. SEC.
SCHOOL PADAM
AGAR, DELHI

[Place : A>ﬂ<.ZU ﬂb’
ated : e Dm.ﬂCDgZO Oﬂm__b,ﬂvm

WARD 7 e oo rning Officer
L ¥ Iy o P

https://secdelhi.in/secdelhi2022/rptShowReport.aspx?mCITyp=F 17RS&mWCode=71&mDType=DELHI&mRType=C
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24

NORTH DELHI
[INAGAR NIGAM
PRATHMIK
VIDYALAYA NAI
BASTI KISHAN
GANJ DELHI

122,

170

179§

478 0

1 851

25

INORTH DELHI
NAGAR NIGAM
PRARTHMIK
VIDYALAYA NAI
BASTI KISHAN
GANJ DELHI

280,

163

317

775 0

4 1478

26

INORTH DELHI
INAGAR NIGAM
PRATHMIK
VIDYALAYA NAI
BASTI KISHAN
IGANJ DELHI

223

91

252

578 0

2 1134

27

RAJKIYA
PRATIBHA VIKAS
VIDYALAYA-NAI
BASTI, KISHAN
IGANJ, DELHI

171

119

272

572 o

2] 1065

28

NORTH DELHI
MUNICIPAL
CORPORATION,
PRIMARY
SCHOOL, BAGH
KARE KHA
KISHAN GANJ
DELHI

235

88

176§

505 o

3] 1065

29

NORTH DELHI
MUNICIPAL
CORPORATION,
PRIMARY
SCHOOL, BAGH
KARE KHA
KISHAN GANJ
DELHI

243

92

293

637 0

L))

1226}

30

NORTHD M C
NURSERY
UTKRISHT
VIDYALAYA-
PADAM NAGAR,
DELHI

293

112

201

613 o

50 1355

Place :
Dated :

(ARVIND RANA)

@& RETURNING OFFICE

https://secdelhi.in/secdelhi2022/rptShowReport.aspx?mCITyp=F1 7RS&mWCode=71&mDType=DELHI&mRType=C
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WARD-70,71,72

turning Officer
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o 7
31 |RAJKIYA 124 6 125 164 o 3 422 3] 83

PRATIBHA VIKAS
VIDYALAYA NAI
BASTI, KISHAN
GANJ, DELHI

32 (NORTHDMC 216 4 141 272, 4 3 640 0 3] 1208

PRIMARY CO-ED
SCHOOL-
KASHMIRI
BAGH, KISHAN
GANJ, DELHI

33 |M C PRIMARY 196 1 129 170 0; 2 498 o 2] 926
SCHOOL,
CHANDER
SHEKHAR AZAD
ICOLONY,
KISHAN GANJ,
DELHI

34 |RAJKIYA 201 3 163 338 4 1 710 0 1§ 1128
PRATIBHA VIKAS
VIDYALAYA-NAI
BASTI, KISHAN
GANJ, DELHI

35 [NORTHDMC 221 1 214 225 5 670 o
PRIMARY CO-ED
SCHOOL-
KASHMIRI
BAGH, KISHAN
GANJ, DELHI

wn

1161

36 |RAJKIYA 181 4 127 123 3 3 441 0 3] 1358
PRATIBHA VIKAS
VIDYALAYA-NAI
BASTI, KISHAN
GANJ, DELHI

37 {NAYA BARAT 50 1 47 64 1 5 168
GHAR, RAILWAY
COLONY,
KISHAN GANJ-I,
DELHI

38 [NAYA BARAT 175 s| 161l 160 3 7

GHAR, RAILWAY 511 o 7| 1253
COLONY,
KISHAN GANJ-,
DELHI

Place :
Dated :

@

(ARVIND RANA)
Jiz, RETURNING Qepicghetlirning Officer
2T WARD-70,71.72

https://secdelhi.in/secdelhi2022/rptShowReport.aspx?mCITyp=F17RS&mWCode=7 1&mDType=DELHI&mRType=C
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39 INORTHDMC
PRATIBHA
VIDYALAYA-
RAILWAY
COLONY KISHAN
GANJ, DELHI

91

76 8

255 0

1l 851

40 [INORTHDMC
PRATIBHA
VIDYALAYA-
RAILWAY
COLONY KISHAN
GANJ, DELHI

141

161 134

442 0

1] 1348

41 [NORTHDMC
PRATIBHA
VIDYALAYA-
RAILWAY
COLONY KISHAN
GANJ, DELHI

42 [NORTHDMC

S3

163

20

86 41 0

100 136 2]

183 0

1§ 531

PRATIBHA
VIDYALAYA-
RAILWAY
[COLONY KISHAN
GANJ, DELHI

43 [NORTHDM C

313

226 209 2]

422 O

1] 1005

INURSERY
UTKRISHT
VIDYALAYA-
PADAM NAGAR,
DELHI

44 INORTHDMC

226,

212 214

759 o

6 1491

NURSERY
UTKRISHT
VIDYALAYA-
PADAM NAGAR,
DELHI

45 INIGAM

173

664 0

9 1381

UTKRISHT
VIDYALAYA,
PADAM NAGAR
(JAI RANI BAGH),
DELHI

46 |NIGAM

157

167 205 1

215 363 7

553 0

4 1066

UTKRISHT
VIDYALAYA,

758 o

7 1394

Place :
ated :

(ARVIND RANA)

1, RETURNING OFFIC

:nvm“:mmoam_a.iwmnam_zmomw:.u”mzoixmoo:.mmux@Bo_._.vﬁun._ 7RS&mWCode=71&mDType=DELHI&mRType=C

WARD-70,71,72

rning Officer
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" 4

PADAM NAGAR
(JAI RANI BAGH),
DELHI

FORM 17 RESULT SHEET [See Rule 78]

47

INIGAM
UTKRISHT
VIDYALAYA,
PADAM NAGAR
(JAI RANI BAGH),
DELHI

148

167

198

523

1105

48

BARRACK OF 1
RPF LINES DAYA
BASTI, DELHI

124

33

78

166

404

940

49

BARRACK OF 1
RPF LINES DAYA
BASTI, DELHI

40

123

294

704

50

BARRACK OF 1
RPF LINES DAYA
BASTI, DELHI

50,

71

88

203

419

944]

b))

BARRACK OF 1
RPF LINES DAYA
BASTI, DELHI

40}

68

72

153

337

855

52

BARRACK OF 4
RPF LINES DAYA
BASTI, DELHI

49

39

96

267

457

964

S3

BARRACK OF 4
RPF LINES DAYA
BASTI, DELHI

46

35

78

327

753

54

BARRACK OF 4
RPF LINES DAYA
BASTI, DELHI

87

50

152

297

10154

55

BARRACK OF 4
RPF LINES DAYA
BASTI, DELHI

80,

11

145

160]

402

1193

56

RAMIJAS PUBLIC
SCHOOL
DAYBOARDING
ANAND PARVAT

177

197

306

696

1118]

ST

RAMIJAS PUBLIC
SCHOOL
DAYBOARDING
ANAND PARVAT

185

137

630]

978

1367}

58

RAMJAS PUBLIC
SCHOOL

155

81

70)

403

731

1086

Place :
ated :

(ARV

IND RAN

- RETURNING OFF|

ning Officer

:sum\\mmoam_zm.S\mmoaw_zNomm\qunm:os\wmuon.mmuxwao_?uu_u_ 7TRS&mWCode=71&mDType=DELHI&mRType=C

WAR

2-70.721.7

5=

718
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DAYBOARDING #
ANAND PARVAT

Total No. of votes 10250 683 7635 13728 180 205 32681 205) 65799, ‘

recorded at Poling

[Station

INo. of votes recorded on 6} 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0

Postal ballot papers

[Total votes polled 10256 683 7635] 13728 180 205 32687 0 0 205] 65799

Place : (ARVIND RANA)

ated : RETURNING QFFi(Refutsadg Officer

https://secdelhi.in/secdelhi2022/rptShowReport.aspx?mCITyp=F 17RS&mWCode=718mDType=DELHI&8MRType=C

WARD-70,71,72
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